
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20250531 ANUGRAHA P D 931

2 UG20250764 SANSHITA V PRABHU 924

3 UG20250772 ANJANA N G 899

4 UG20250495 ANANYA R NAIR 898

5 UG20250428 LAKSHMIPRIYA P J 897

6 UG20250250 SWATHY S KRISHNA 892

7 UG20250450 SREELAKSHMI A R 890

8 UG20250265 DILNA SANTHOSH 889

9 UG20250018 AMANDA PULKAYATH SANTHOSH 888

10 UG20250747 KRISHNENDHU.A 883

11 UG20250762 MERIN ANTONY 881

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20250620 SAADHIKA MENON K 880

2 UG20250796 HESHMIN ROSE 880

3 UG20250417 MARVA E I 879

4 UG20250717 SAHALA SIRAJ 872

5 UG20250810 SHIZWA NAZVIN P S 872

6 UG20250037 DIYA. EA 868

7 UG20250064 MEENAKSHI K S 862

8 UG20250466 MISBA NEHRIN 857

9 UG20250328 KEERTHANA M R 852

10 UG20250296 SIYA PARVEEN V F 841

11 UG20250805 CRISSOL JOY 832

12 UG20250248 ADITHYA M M 824

13 UG20250036 ANGELINE PRINCE P 823

14 UG20250382 ELNA JOJU 815

15 UG20250611 SIYONA K JOSE 810

16 UG20250006 SHAZA FATHIMA 810

17 UG20250051 INDULEKHA 809

18 UG20250232 ARDRA RAJESH 808

19 UG20250373 JAITHRA R 805

20 UG20250779 PRANOTHI V P 805

21 UG20250292 GIFTY MARIA K JUSTIN 804

22 UG20250430 SREELAKSHMI K B 798

23 UG20250138 ATHEETHA V M 797

24 UG20250098 IRINE MARIYA JAISON 796

25 UG20250371 ARDRA RAJ 794

26 UG20250079 AKSHITHA M 792

27 UG20250638 GOURI P RAMESH 791

OPEN - (Waiting List) 

St. Mary's College (Autonomous) Thrissur

G6G9+4F9, St Mary's College Rd, Chembukkav,,

Thrissur, Kerala 680020

Course: B.VOC APPLIED BIOTECHNOLOGY

OPEN - (Confirmed List) 



28 UG20250574 GAYATHRI SUNIL 788

29 UG20250642 SNEHA SURESH 785

30 UG20250644 ASSLA V S 784

31 UG20250188 DARSANA M 784

32 UG20250515 ADHYA DENNY 780

33 UG20250228 ARYA P M 780

34 UG20250800 PAVITHRA AJITH 777

35 UG20250578 DEVANANDHA K B 768

36 UG20250186 ANET ROSE THOMSON 768

37 UG20250789 ARDRA. LAL 768

38 UG20250436 NEENU BEN 767

39 UG20250751 DIGIN ROSE 755

40 UG20250437 VIDHYALAKSHMI M 750

41 UG20250384 SANA SUMESH 748

42 UG20250496 MEENAKSHI M G 746

43 UG20250313 DEVIKA P S 741

44 UG20250132 VAIGHA K S 739

45 UG20250604 RUKZANA BINTH MUHAMMED SHAREEF 721

46 UG20250753 GOWRI KRISHNA K 721

47 UG20250383 DEVANANDA A S 718

48 UG20250477 JANNA YASMIN K.M 710

49 UG20250024 AMILA HIBA 704

50 UG20250067 GAJA LAKSHMI C 700

51 UG20250632 ANUGRAHA K V 697

52 UG20250619 UNNIMAYA BALAJI 678

53 UG20250472 ANNS MARY A B 676

54 UG20250023 KRISHNAJA CHEERATH 674

55 UG20250483 SREELAKSHMI O S 668

56 UG20250516 DEVIKA P.R 666

57 UG20250749 DEVAMRUTHA K S 663

58 UG20250492 HANEENA 662

59 UG20250458 SINZILA V A 655

60 UG20250527 ANITTA JOSHY 645

61 UG20250802 SONA SAJEEV 637

62 UG20250422 SIMNA MARIYA P P 629

63 UG20250550 SWARA K S 625

64 UG20250289 AVIYA RINSON 621

65 UG20250243 FATHIMA NASRIN N N 600

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20250384 SANA SUMESH 748

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20250037 DIYA. EA 868

ETB - EZHAVA THIYYA and BILLAVA - (Waiting List) 

SC - (Confirmed List) 

SC - (Waiting List) 

No Students present in waiting list

ETB - EZHAVA THIYYA and BILLAVA - (Confirmed List) 



Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20250064 MEENAKSHI K S 862

2 UG20250328 KEERTHANA M R 852

3 UG20250051 INDULEKHA 809

4 UG20250430 SREELAKSHMI K B 798

5 UG20250138 ATHEETHA V M 797

6 UG20250642 SNEHA SURESH 785

7 UG20250228 ARYA P M 780

8 UG20250800 PAVITHRA AJITH 777

9 UG20250578 DEVANANDHA K B 768

10 UG20250789 ARDRA. LAL 768

11 UG20250313 DEVIKA P S 741

12 UG20250132 VAIGHA K S 739

13 UG20250383 DEVANANDA A S 718

14 UG20250749 DEVAMRUTHA K S 663

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20250796 HESHMIN ROSE 880

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20250417 MARVA E I 879

2 UG20250717 SAHALA SIRAJ 872

3 UG20250810 SHIZWA NAZVIN P S 872

4 UG20250466 MISBA NEHRIN 857

5 UG20250296 SIYA PARVEEN V F 841

6 UG20250006 SHAZA FATHIMA 810

7 UG20250644 ASSLA V S 784

8 UG20250604 RUKZANA BINTH MUHAMMED SHAREEF 721

9 UG20250477 JANNA YASMIN K.M 710

10 UG20250024 AMILA HIBA 704

11 UG20250492 HANEENA 662

12 UG20250458 SINZILA V A 655

13 UG20250243 FATHIMA NASRIN N N 600

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20250232 ARDRA RAJESH 808

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20250371 ARDRA RAJ 794

2 UG20250753 GOWRI KRISHNA K 721

3 UG20250067 GAJA LAKSHMI C 700

4 UG20250619 UNNIMAYA BALAJI 678

5 UG20250483 SREELAKSHMI O S 668

6 UG20250550 SWARA K S 625

SPORTS - (Confirmed List) 

No Students present in Confirmed list

SPORTS - (Waiting List) 

MUSLIMS - (Confirmed List) 

MUSLIMS - (Waiting List) 

OBH - OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS - (Confirmed List) 

OBH - OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS - (Waiting List) 



No Students present in waiting list

LAKSHADWEEP - (Waiting List) 

No Students present in waiting list

Outstanding Sports Quota - (Confirmed List) 

No Students present in Confirmed list

Outstanding Sports Quota - (Waiting List) 

No Students present in Confirmed list

Person with disabilities (PWD) - (Waiting List) 

No Students present in waiting list

LAKSHADWEEP - (Confirmed List) 

No Students present in Confirmed list

No Students present in waiting list

Person with disabilities (PWD) - (Confirmed List) 




